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NSV.AMEL

Bahnen A + B = Schlangenlauf
Bahn A. 5,1 Km . 6'39Kméchn.
1.Held Klaus OLVE 33.54

2 KRINGS CHRILST.,
3.LINNERTZ KURT
G THELSS ROUBERT
5.S5CHWALL K,.J,.
B.DEDERTCHS ROLF
7.VANOERCAMMEN A,
8.GENTEN FREDDY
9.ZIANS RAYMUND
10,GENTEN ALAIN
11.BREDO JEAN
12.SCHMITZ G.
13.WULLEPIT GUY
14.BRULS ETIENNE
15.HENNES MICHAEL
16 .NIESSEN SIEGF e
17.5CHULZEN G,

l«KL., BASTIN H,
MINGERS

Bahn C. 3,1 Km .

ARDOC M35 37,41

ARDOC 41.11
NSV.AMEL 41.26
OLVE 41.58
NSV.AMEL 44.47
OLVE 45,06
NSV.AMEL 45,40
ARDOC 48.18
NSV.AMEL 53.42
ARZIMUT 54.54
ARDOC 55+17
OLVE 5583
OLVE 9B .44
NSV.AMEL B1.44
HANSA M35 67.15
NSV.AMEL 76.05
ARDOC H 35
HANSA #

7126 Km=Schhe

1.VLIEGEN B.
2.MASSON CH.

3. HANSEN E.

4 ARENS D.
5.SCHNEIDER L.
E.EICHER A.

7 .HOCK I,
8.0MAUS PATRICK
G KROKEL CARSTEN
10.LENGES GUIDO
11.GROMMES ERIC
12 . VEITHEN ILONA
1%, MIERTENS MARIO
14 .KALBUSCH B,

~15.ARENS NICOLE

16.BASTIN V,
17.ZANZEN T.
168.MAUS STEFANIE
19, MERTES ERIKA
20,SCHNEIDER A.
21.MARX CLAUDIA

22.GENTEN LAURENT
J«ARENS V,
N o KL

H13
H13
H12
H12
H13
H13
H13
H12
H13
H13
H13
D15
H13
D12
D15
D12
H12
D13
D13
D35
D15
H13
D15

NSV.AMEL 23,03
NSV.AMEL 25,58
ARDOC 27.28
ARDOC 28.14
CLVE 28.3%2
ARDOC 28.44
ARDOC 30.23
ARDOC 31.40
HANSA 3157
NSV.AMEL 31.59
NSV, AREL 32,01
NGV . AMEL 32,41
NSV .AMEL 34,11
NSV.AMEL 39,20
ARDGC 39435
ARDOC 41.09
NSV.AMEL 42,55
ARDOC 44,10
NSV, AMEL 44,186
OLVE 44,28
NSV.AMEL 46.04
NSV, AMEL 46,53
ARDOC 69.56

GILLET PHILLIPPE N,ANG.

Anzahl Laufer pro Verein

ARDDC 26
NSV . AMEL 25
ULVE 15
FHANSA B
ARZIMUT 3
N.Angeschl. 14

B8F

~ Bahnen C + D =

Bahn B. 4,5 Km,

Schlaufenlauf
10'0D7 Km=Schn.

1+ELEHER Ha
2.KIRCH BENNOD
3.THEISS ELKE
4,HEINDRICHS A
5.0FFERMANN E.
6.KONIGS CARL
7.SCHNEIDER W,
8.BASTIN HILD.
9,D0LLENDORF S
10.GENTEN SONIA
11.RAUSCHEN B.
12.SCHUMACHER MM,
13.STANER A.
14 VLIEGEN A,
15 LINZENIEH G
16 ,LINZENICH F.J.
17.SCHUMACHER R
18.LEYENS R,
19.REINERTZ E.
20.THEODOR W,
21 ., NANDRIN R,
22 SCHNETDER M.
23 ., HERBRAND KL.
24 ,BRULS KL.

NoKL
STANER ERICH

dann D. 2 Km = 1

H40
H45
D17
H15
H50
H15
H4G
48
H1b
Blc
H17
D40
H40
H40
D45
H50
H45
H.B
H50
H.B
H40
H17
H55
H50

ARDOC
HANSA
ARDOC
ARDQGC
OLVE
NSV . AMEL
OLVE
ARDOC
ARDOC
NSV.ANMEL
ARDOGC
OLVE
ARDOC
OLVE
HANSA
HANSA
OLVE
ARDOC
ARZINMUT
ARDOC
AZIMUT
OLVE
ARDOC
OLVE

HENNES SYLVIA D17 NSV.AMEL

H15 ARDOC

1.VANDERCAMMEN CH
2 . HENNES CHRISTOF
3 KALBUSCH N.

4. VEITHEN E.
5.MERTES ANITA
6.LENGES I.

7 BASTIN MICHEL

KOHNEN MICHAEL
METTLEN MARCEL
ROTH AXEL
THEISS PATRICK
CORNELY OLIVIER
KOHN MICHAEL
WILLEMS EDGARD

NEUENS SILKE
GENTEN MONIQUE
GENTEN DOMINIQUE

N.KL.

LEONARD PIERRE

OLVE
NSV.AMEL
NSV .AMEL
NSV.AMEL
NSV.AMEL
NSV.AMEL
ARDOC

1

n

45,35
46.53
47.17
48,11
52.42
5355
54,12
54.44
56.41
56.54
58437
62.05
62.24
62.34
66.41
68.34
69.33
13.27
73.38
74,12
75435
BO.52
81.37
82.42

41 Km=-Schn.(Anfanger)

27.58
28.46
35.44
41.17
48,09
51«0
57.19

G.S5. HEPRPENBACH
"

Nicht Angeschl.
n



